
TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Windermere DDBDiane De Benedetto 68.261% 1157.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015379

LucienDave Devoe 67.609% 2155.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015298

Quintana Roo CRRebecca Lindy 66.304% 3152.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015413

BravadoAshley Wickham 66.087% 1152.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015373

Just A Little CookieEric Higgins 56.304% 2129.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015374

Formal AffairToah Hatch 68.261% 1157.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015344

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2

 (C) Schmutz, 

LucienDave Devoe 69.038% 1179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015298

Piper's StewartJill Graf 66.923% 2174.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015418

Saphiera LKaren Mcgee 58.077% 3151.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015307

Cancun EEIsabella Parks 68.846% 1179.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015426

BravadoAshley Wickham 64.038% 2166.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015373

Just A Little CookieEric Higgins 63.269% 3164.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015374

Windermere DDBMissy Gilliland 76.731% 1199.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015372

Carefree CometTrisha Muller 70.962% 2184.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015337

Fenix RMCJennifer Parker 70.192% 3182.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015393

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 3

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Quintana Roo CRRebecca Lindy 71.364% 1157.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015413

NabuccoKendall Utter 70.227% 2154.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015297

A Beautiful DriveRebecca Lindy 64.773% 3142.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015334

MidtwayGanit Pinkus 64.773% 4142.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015378

Piper's StewartJill Graf 61.136% 5134.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015418

Poblano MorKathleen Downie 61.136% 5134.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015317

RomulusMeredith McCall-Wykoff 60.227%132.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015388

RainieriMeredith McCall-Wykoff 58.636%129.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015389

Saphiera LKaren Mcgee 57.045%125.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015307

DerbyCaroline Lassetter 70.000% 1154.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015404

ElysiumTalia DeBrigida 59.091% 2130.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015376

E. Tango!Verena Hill 71.136% 1156.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015428

T'Ally - OJuan Lopez Torres 69.318% 2152.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015355

Fenix RMCJennifer Parker 69.091% 3152.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015393

ReillyVerena Hill 68.182% 4150.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015429

Formal AffairToah Hatch 64.318% 5141.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015344

TRAINING LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE

 (C) Rodriguez, 

BatinoCarolann Bartels 59.773% 1131.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015220

ElysiumTalia DeBrigida 65.000% 1143.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015376
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T'Ally - OJuan Lopez Torres 68.846% 1179.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015355

Carefree CometTrisha Muller 68.462% 2178.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015337

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 Opportunity

 (C) Schmutz, 

AngelKali Riddell 67.174% 1154.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015332

FIRST LEVEL TEST 1

 (C) Rodriguez, 

QharmaDawn Winans 66.481% 1179.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015353

Time OutFrancine Garrigus 65.370% 2176.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015409

Paddy OsheaChristine Murphy 65.185% 3176.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015312

MidtwayGanit Pinkus 64.630% 4174.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015378

NabuccoKendall Utter 63.148% 5170.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015297

Whisper in the DarkKristen Guerra 60.926% 6164.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015346

A Beautiful DriveRebecca Lindy 60.741%164.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015334

ChicoJudy Cutitta 60.185%162.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015412

Poblano MorKathleen Downie 58.889%159.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015317

Alexa BellaAlexandra Super 69.630% 1188.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015338

Cervato CHLAmanda Southerly 67.593% 2182.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015340

RaphaelaRachel Lehman 59.444% 3160.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015377

StriderHailey Dahlstrom 56.111% 4151.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015387

Graced with ChocklateAlan Webber 68.519% 1185.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015319

RiomezTrisha Muller 65.926% 2178.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015381

Isabella ValentineKailee Surplus 65.926% 3178.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015352

FIRST LEVEL TEST 2

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Myst of ElysiumAnn-Marie Crookham 67.500% 1216.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015351

BojeniaLeesa Lane 67.188% 2215.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015348

Paddy OsheaChristine Murphy 66.719% 3213.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015312

Spot MeChris Skarsten 60.781% 4194.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015360

DamianiTammy Callahan 55.313% 5177.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015341

Freedom To RunCathy Lee Jones 55.156% 6176.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015222

RaphaelaRachel Lehman 67.656% 1216.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015377

Alexa BellaAlexandra Super 67.188% 2215.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015338

StriderHailey Dahlstrom 59.531% 3190.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015387

Isabella ValentineKailee Surplus 69.531% 1222.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015352

RiomezTrisha Muller 64.844% 2207.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015381

FIRST LEVEL TEST 3

 (C) Schmutz, 

I Wont Kiss N TellJaime Pollack 67.794% 1230.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015322

Quiet StormSusan Crampton 60.441% 2205.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015224

Spot MeChris Skarsten 59.706% 3203.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015360

Thursday, April 07, 2016 Page 2 of 11www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Sue Plasman - Arizona Dressage Association



DamianiTammy Callahan 58.235% 4198.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015341

PavanJanet Teodori 58.088% 5197.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015219

Freedom To RunCathy Lee Jones 55.294% 6188.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015222

Cervato CHLAmanda Southerly 68.529% 1233.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015340

FashionKenzie Riddell 62.353% 2212.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015333

DerbyCaroline Lassetter 61.912% 3210.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015404

QharmaKristy Doty 62.647% 1213.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015354

Graced with ChocklateAlan Webber 62.500% 2212.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015319

FIRST LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE

 (C) Schmutz, 

Myst of ElysiumAnn-Marie Crookham 66.563% 1213.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015351

Flynn NoirKristie Rogers 63.750% 2204.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015398

Time OutFrancine Garrigus 61.296% 3165.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015409

SECOND LEVEL TEST 1

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Dona ValentinaJayne Shelly 64.394% 1212.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015311

Cream SodaAlicia Murray 62.879% 2207.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015302

Roy-Els Belle of the BallLindsay Naas 61.212% 3202.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015320

DuplicorReagan Leach 60.606% 4200.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015375

Aul AmiraMarcy Blacker 58.788% 5194.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015339

FashionKenzie Riddell 65.152% 1215.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2015333

ChiGabrielle Spirk 59.394% 2196.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2015316

Lord LeopoldAllen Swafford 66.212% 1218.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015217

L'VisLindsay Whipple 63.485% 2209.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015327

Zevis Private JetRachel Weatherly 59.394% 3196.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015347

AlessandroDanielle Cox 57.576% 4190.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015401

SECOND LEVEL TEST 2

 (C) Yukins, 

Dauphine De Jazz CcLaura Decesari 66.667% 1260.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015349

SECOND LEVEL TEST 3

 (C) Schmutz, 

Dooley NotedMeg Osman 69.146% 1283.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015301

CarmenTheresa Hunt 65.854% 2270.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015313

Stonewall Good Deal LadyLaura Bill 64.634% 3265.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015212

Lily LangtryPatrice Hightower 64.146% 4263.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015305

I Wont Kiss N TellJaime Pollack 60.976% 5250.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015322

Cream SodaAlicia Murray 56.220% 6230.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015302

ChiGabrielle Spirk 59.268% 1243.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015316

Lord LeopoldAllen Swafford 66.829% 1274.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015217

Dauphine De Jazz CcLaura Decesari 65.244% 2267.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015349

AlessandroDanielle Cox 53.415% 3219.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015401
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SECOND LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE

 (C) Schmutz, 

Lily LangtryPatrice Hightower 63.415% 1260.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015305

Roy-Els Belle of the BallLindsay Naas 58.485% 2193.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015320

THIRD LEVEL TEST 1

 (C) Yukins, 

RevancheAmy Roth 65.909% 1217.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015308

SlotgraafRachel Evans 63.788% 2210.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015325

ZanzybarJeanette Lundgren 60.455% 3199.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015359

Princess CzarinaLyn Tyler 54.697% 4180.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015315

BriosoShelene Taylor 54.394% 5179.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015350

Lyric of LatimerAmanda Southerly 70.455% 1232.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2015358

In D'AireVerena Hill 70.909% 1234.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015390

SlipstreamPaula Paglia 66.061% 2218.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015221

Zevis Private JetRachel Weatherly 55.000% 3181.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015347

THIRD LEVEL TEST 2

 (C) Schmutz, 

NakaiMichele Lepire 57.308% 1223.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2015408

In D'AireVerena Hill 62.179% 1242.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2015390

THIRD LEVEL TEST 3

 (C) Yukins, 

V.I.P.Mary Ann Miller 64.231% 1250.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015363

Dooley NotedMeg Osman 64.103% 2250.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015301

ZanzybarJeanette Lundgren 61.923% 3241.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015359

LJS SublimeAmy Ayres 61.923% 4241.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015343

Star Struck HFMarie Finke 61.923% 5241.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015385

Lance A lotJoyce Bradley 61.282% 6239.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015392

RazmitazCatalina Sherwood 61.154%238.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015397

RevancheAmy Roth 60.769%237.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015308

WatteauKristin Miller 59.615%232.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015306

BacioniMarji McFadden 59.359%231.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015329

Stonewall Good Deal LadyLaura Bill 59.359%231.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015212

Pro A ResoluteLauren Durham 58.974%230.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015330

Emerald BKim Yacobucci 68.462% 1267.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015395

SlipstreamPaula Paglia 68.205% 2266.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015221

Faire WellLaura Decesari 65.000% 3253.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015368

Fandango GSFKristy Doty 64.103% 4250.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015299

THIRD LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE

 (C) Schmutz, 

BacioniMarji McFadden 62.308% 1243.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015329

Pro A ResoluteLauren Durham 61.923% 2241.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015330

Thursday, April 07, 2016 Page 4 of 11www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Sue Plasman - Arizona Dressage Association



BriosoShelene Taylor 58.182% 3192.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015350

Princess CzarinaLyn Tyler 55.606% 4183.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015315

FOURTH LEVEL TEST 1

 (C) Yukins, 

Donauwalzer CsfKate Shoemaker 60.270% 1223.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015406

Peter PanKristy Doty 63.514% 1235.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015300

RustianoTaylor Lindsten 62.703% 2232.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015403

FOURTH LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE

 (C) Schmutz, 

TalaraKara Finnegan 60.676% 1224.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015421

PRIX ST GEORGES

 (C) Yukins, 

SterlingWendy McLaughlin 61.447% 1233.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015345

Donauwalzer CsfKate Shoemaker 60.658% 2230.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015406

MangoLiz Puerner 60.395% 3229.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015215

RemaliahKaren Dee Rider 54.342% 4206.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015384

ZantangoDeborah Carson 53.553% 5203.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015356

VermeerLynn Boice 53.421% 6203.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015331

Plato En RougeLynn McKinney 51.053%194.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015400

NarokNathalie Eikel-Baughman 59.342% 1225.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015371

INTERMEDIARE I

 (C) Yukins, 

RaoulSarah Lindsten 66.447% 1252.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015410

AragornSusan Leutwyler 66.184% 2251.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015295

Santiago SFKailee Surplus 68.421% 1260.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2015382

GRAND PRIX

 (C) Yukins, 

SylvanoLucy Ziurys 57.000% 1285.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2015328

Samaritano IXSandy Luebbe 60.700% 1303.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015309

FEI TOC, Specify Test

 (C) Yukins, 

Mondavi FTamara George 55.921% 1212.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2015318

FEI JUNIOR TEAM NAJYRC/AGCO

 (C) Yukins,  (B) Schmutz

Dean MartinKatherine Scotford 68.581% 1507.5JR/YRFEI Junior Team 2015326

USDF MUSICAL FREESTYLE TOC

 (C) Yukins, 

Aul AmiraMarcy Blacker 72.167% 1216.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015339

Solitaer 40Kate Shoemaker 67.667% 2203.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015407
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RazmitazCatalina Sherwood 67.000% 3201.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015397

ArcolaAllen Kalchik 65.833% 4197.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015210

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST A

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Pippi LongstockingsRiley Murray 61.875% 199.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015303

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST B

 (C) Schmutz, 

RohanKatherine Jachimek 71.250% 1114.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015336

AngelKali Riddell 72.500% 1116.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015332

Donna BellaVicki Beall 63.125% 1101.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015399

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST C

 (C) Schmutz, 

Donna BellaVicki Beall 53.500% 1107.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015399

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1

 (C) Schmutz, 

Windermere DDBDiane De Benedetto 68.696% 1158.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015379

AngelKali Riddell 64.348% 1148.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015332

Roxie's Jazz SoulMissy Gilliland 69.348% 1159.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015422

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2

 (C) Yukins, 

Quintana Roo CRRebecca Lindy 73.269% 1190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015413

LucienDave Devoe 66.731% 2173.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015298

Piper's StewartJill Graf 63.077% 3164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015418

GibsonKaren Carns 62.115% 4161.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015414

Khillian RedWhitney Witherspoon 50.577% 5131.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015425

Just A Little CookieEric Higgins 61.538% 1160.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015374

BravadoAshley Wickham 60.000% 2156.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015373

Carefree CometTrisha Muller 67.308% 1175.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015337

T'Ally - OJuan Lopez Torres 61.538% 2160.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015355

TRAINING LEVEL TEST  3

 (C) Yukins, 

Quintana Roo CRRebecca Lindy 71.818% 1158.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015413

Fair PlayMary Ann Miller 71.136% 2156.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015367

LucienDave Devoe 68.636% 3151.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015298

RomulusMeredith McCall-Wykoff 64.545% 4142.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015388

NabuccoKendall Utter 63.864% 5140.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015297

RainieriMeredith McCall-Wykoff 62.045% 6136.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015389

Piper's StewartJill Graf 61.818%136.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015418

Poblano MorKathleen Downie 61.591%135.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015317

El GalionCynthia Ganem 61.136%134.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015335
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A Beautiful DriveRebecca Lindy 55.000%121.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015334

BatinoCarolann Bartels 52.273%115.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015220

DerbyCaroline Lassetter 69.318% 1152.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015404

Windermere DDBMissy Gilliland 77.045% 1169.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015372

E. Tango!Verena Hill 75.000% 2165.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015428

Carefree CometTrisha Muller 67.727% 3149.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015337

Fenix RMCJennifer Parker 64.318% 4141.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015393

ReillyVerena Hill 61.136% 5134.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015429

Formal AffairToah Hatch 57.045% 6125.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015344

TRAINING LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE

 (C) Schmutz, 

Roxie's Jazz SoulMissy Gilliland 70.962% 1184.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015422

T'Ally - OJuan Lopez Torres 65.000% 2143.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015355

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 Opportunity

 (C) Schmutz, 

AngelKali Riddell 65.652% 1151.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015332

FIRST LEVEL TEST 1

 (C) Rodriguez, 

QharmaDawn Winans 67.037% 1181.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015353

ChicoJudy Cutitta 62.407% 2168.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015412

GibsonKaren Carns 62.037% 3167.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015414

Time OutFrancine Garrigus 61.667% 4166.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015409

Poblano MorKathleen Downie 61.667% 5166.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015317

Graced with ChocklateAlan Webber 72.593% 1196.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015319

Isabella ValentineKailee Surplus 68.889% 2186.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015352

DianaVictoria Fedri 68.148% 3184.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015361

FIRST LEVEL TEST 2

 (C) Schmutz, 

Myst of ElysiumAnn-Marie Crookham 69.219% 1221.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015351

BojeniaLeesa Lane 68.594% 2219.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015348

NabuccoKendall Utter 64.844% 3207.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015297

A Beautiful DriveRebecca Lindy 63.750% 4204.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015334

MidtwayGanit Pinkus 63.594% 5203.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015378

Whisper in the DarkKristen Guerra 62.500% 6200.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015346

Spot MeChris Skarsten 61.406%196.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015360

Freedom To RunCathy Lee Jones 54.844%175.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015222

Cervato CHLAmanda Southerly 67.188% 1215.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015340

RaphaelaRachel Lehman 65.781% 2210.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015377

ElysiumTalia DeBrigida 64.688% 3207.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015376
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FIRST LEVEL TEST  3

 (C) Yukins, 

BojeniaLeesa Lane 65.588% 1223.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015348

ArcolaAllen Kalchik 62.647% 2213.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015210

Spot MeChris Skarsten 59.706% 3203.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015360

Quiet StormSusan Crampton 58.824% 4200.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015224

Freedom To RunCathy Lee Jones 58.088% 5197.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015222

FashionKenzie Riddell 67.206% 1228.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015333

DerbyCaroline Lassetter 66.471% 2226.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015404

RaphaelaRachel Lehman 63.529% 3216.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015377

Alexa BellaAlexandra Super 63.382% 4215.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015338

Cervato CHLAmanda Southerly 63.088% 5214.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015340

RiomezTrisha Muller 68.676% 1233.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015381

Graced with ChocklateAlan Webber 66.471% 2226.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015319

QharmaKristy Doty 63.824% 3217.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015354

Fuerstin FenoraPaula Paglia 61.765% 4210.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015424

FIRST LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE

 (C) Yukins, 

Time OutFrancine Garrigus 64.815% 1175.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015409

SECOND LEVEL TEST  1

 (C) Schmutz, 

Dona ValentinaJayne Shelly 66.212% 1218.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015311

Cream SodaAlicia Murray 61.364% 2202.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015302

DuplicorReagan Leach 57.727% 3190.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015375

Roy-Els Belle of the BallLindsay Naas 57.273% 4189.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015320

FashionKenzie Riddell 66.212% 1218.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2015333

ChiGabrielle Spirk 61.667% 2203.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2015316

Zevis Private JetRachel Weatherly 62.727% 1207.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015347

L'VisLindsay Whipple 62.424% 2206.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015327

SECOND LEVEL TEST 3

 (C) Rodriguez, 

RazmitazCatalina Sherwood 68.171% 1279.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015397

CarmenTheresa Hunt 64.512% 2264.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015313

Lily LangtryPatrice Hightower 63.902% 3262.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015305

DachsteinKate Shoemaker 63.415% 4260.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015405

Aegyptian GoldSondra Powers 61.951% 5254.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015419

Cream SodaAlicia Murray 61.951% 6254.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015302

Stonewall Good Deal LadyLaura Bill 61.098%250.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015212

I Wont Kiss N TellJaime Pollack 60.488%248.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015322

Lyric of LatimerAmanda Southerly 67.561% 1277.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015358

ChiGabrielle Spirk 60.244% 2247.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015316
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Emerald BKim Yacobucci 69.756% 1286.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015395

Dauphine De Jazz CcLaura Decesari 67.805% 2278.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015349

SECOND LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE

 (C) Yukins, 

Lily LangtryPatrice Hightower 63.537% 1260.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015305

Aegyptian GoldSondra Powers 61.829% 2253.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015419

DuplicorReagan Leach 58.182% 3192.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015375

THIRD LEVEL TEST 1

 (C) Rodriguez, 

RevancheAmy Roth 64.848% 1214.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015308

ZanzybarJeanette Lundgren 61.667% 2203.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015359

Stonewall Good Deal LadyLaura Bill 59.848% 3197.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015212

TitanSusan Crinnian 59.697% 4197.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015324

BriosoShelene Taylor 58.030% 5191.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015350

Princess CzarinaLyn Tyler 57.121% 6188.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015315

In D'AireVerena Hill 65.303% 1215.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015390

Zevis Private JetRachel Weatherly 57.879% 2191.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015347

THIRD LEVEL TEST 2

 (C) Yukins, 

DachsteinKate Shoemaker 62.949% 1245.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2015405

In D'AireVerena Hill 65.641% 1256.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2015390

THIRD LEVEL TEST 3

 (C) Schmutz, 

Dooley NotedMeg Osman 68.974% 1269.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015301

V.I.P.Mary Ann Miller 68.462% 2267.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015363

LJS SublimeAmy Ayres 64.359% 3251.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015343

Star Struck HFMarie Finke 63.205% 4246.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015385

RevancheAmy Roth 62.949% 5245.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015308

RazmitazCatalina Sherwood 62.692%244.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015397

Pro A ResoluteLauren Durham 62.692% 6244.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015330

BacioniMarji McFadden 61.923%241.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015329

WatteauKristin Miller 61.154%238.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015306

Roxette TagerupAllen Swafford 70.385% 1274.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015211

Faire WellLaura Decesari 66.923% 2261.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015368

SlipstreamPaula Paglia 66.795% 3260.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015221

Fandango GSFKristy Doty 65.256% 4254.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015299

THIRD LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE

 (C) Schmutz, 

Pro A ResoluteLauren Durham 63.333% 1247.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015330

TitanSusan Crinnian 61.364% 2202.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015324

NakaiMichele Lepire 61.154% 3238.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2015408
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FOURTH LEVEL TEST 1

 (C) Schmutz, 

SlipstreamPaula Paglia 66.351% 1245.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015221

Lance A lotVictoria Fedri 64.324% 2238.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015391

Coeur BubeLindsay Whipple 61.757% 3228.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015411

Peter PanKristy Doty 60.270% 4223.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015300

FOURTH LEVEL TEST 2

 (C) Schmutz, 

RustianoTaylor Lindsten 63.750% 1229.5OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2015403

FOURTH LEVEL TEST 3

 (C) Rodriguez, 

SlipstreamPaula Paglia 61.222% 1275.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2015221

FOURTH LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE

 (C) Yukins, 

TalaraKara Finnegan 62.838% 1232.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015421

PRIX ST GEORGES

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Solitaer 40Kate Shoemaker 59.342% 1225.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015407

MangoLiz Puerner 58.684% 2223.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015215

SterlingWendy McLaughlin 57.368% 3218.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015345

ZantangoDeborah Carson 55.132% 4209.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015356

Plato En RougeLynn McKinney 54.079% 5205.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015400

VermeerLynn Boice 52.895% 6201.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015331

RemaliahKaren Dee Rider 51.974%197.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015384

Santiago SFKailee Surplus 69.079% 1262.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015382

NarokNathalie Eikel-Baughman 60.263% 2229.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015371

INTERMEDIARE I

 (C) Rodriguez, 

AragornSusan Leutwyler 58.542% 1222.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015295

Intermediare II

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Mondavi FTamara George 52.611% 1199.9Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2015318

GRAND PRIX

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Don NoirMeredith Watters 58.400% 1292.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2015402

SylvanoLucy Ziurys 54.900% 2274.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2015328

Samaritano IXSandy Luebbe 56.700% 1283.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015309
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FEI TOC

 (C) Rodriguez, 

RaoulSarah Lindsten 65.132% 1247.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015410

FEI JUNIOR INDIV NAJYRC/AGCO

 (C) Schmutz,  (B) Yukins

Dean MartinKatherine Scotford 66.180% 1503.0JR/YRFEI Junior Individual 2015326

USDF MUSICAL FREESTYLE

 (C) Rodriguez, 

RazmitazCatalina Sherwood 69.433% 1208.3Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015397

Aul AmiraMarcy Blacker 68.367% 2205.1Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015339

Faire WellLaura Decesari 67.067% 1201.2OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015368

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST A

 (C) Schmutz, 

Pippi LongstockingsRiley Murray 60.938% 197.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015303

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST B

 (C) Schmutz, 

RohanKatherine Jachimek 66.563% 1106.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015336

AngelKali Riddell 70.000% 1112.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015332

Donna BellaVicki Beall 56.875% 191.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015399

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST C

 (C) Yukins, 

RohanKatherine Jachimek 60.000% 1120.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015336

Donna BellaVicki Beall 50.000% 1100.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015399

FIRST LEVEL TEST1 FUTURITY

 (C) Yukins,  (B) Schmutz

Justa BeansproutToah Hatch 62.685% 1338.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015369

FIRST LEVEL TEST 2 FUTURITY

 (C) Schmutz,  (B) Yukins

Justa BeansproutToah Hatch 62.578% 1400.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015369
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